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Main FL   Out of Stud

Upper FL Out of Stud

TOTAL__________________________

Garage Out of Stud

Porch/Patio

L
o
t 
#

A
d
d
re

s
s

0
8
/2

4
/1

8

Total Under Roof

Total Heated out of Finish

1960 sqft

  621 sqft

2581 sqft

  581 sqft

  208 sqft

3370 sqft

Barry K. Cooksey

479-640-0505

Ron Pender 

479-721-2178

2648 sqft
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